Weekly Broadcast Report

Report covers complaints received between:

Tuesday 16 to Monday 22 March 2021

Programme Service
Oprah with Meghan and Harry ITV
Good Morning Britain ITV
Good Morning Britain ITV
This Morning ITV
Coronation Street ITvV

Ant and Dec’s Saturday Night Takeaway ITV

This Morning ITV
Emmerdale ITVvV
Please Note

B =
making communications work
for everyone

Transmission Date
8 March 2021

8 March 2021

17 March 2021

16 March 2021

17 March 2021

20 March 2021

22 March 2021

18 March 2021

Number of complaints
778*

446**

144

115

104

96

67

66

Programmes that attracted fewer than 50 complaints are not recorded on this list.

Inclusion or omission of a programme on this list is not indicative that Ofcom is investigating the broadcast.

The number of complaints received is not an indication of how serious an issue is.

All complaints are assessed against the Broadcasting Code.

* The cumulative total for complaints about this programme is 5,178

** The cumulative total for complaints about the 8 and 9 March episodes is 57,793



