

Weekly Broadcast Report

Report covers complaints received between:

Tuesday 16 to Monday 22 March 2021

Programme	Service	Transmission Date	Number of complaints
Oprah with Meghan and Harry	ITV	8 March 2021	778*
Good Morning Britain	ITV	8 March 2021	446**
Good Morning Britain	ITV	17 March 2021	144
This Morning	ITV	16 March 2021	115
Coronation Street	ITV	17 March 2021	104
Ant and Dec's Saturday Night Takeaway	/ ITV	20 March 2021	96
This Morning	ITV	22 March 2021	67
Emmerdale	ITV	18 March 2021	66

Please Note

Programmes that attracted fewer than 50 complaints are not recorded on this list.

Inclusion or omission of a programme on this list is not indicative that Ofcom is investigating the broadcast.

The number of complaints received is not an indication of how serious an issue is.

All complaints are assessed against the Broadcasting Code.

^{*} The cumulative total for complaints about this programme is 5,178

^{**} The cumulative total for complaints about the 8 and 9 March episodes is 57,793